
Book List Of Session 2025-26 
Sr No. Class Subject Name of Book

Bharti Bhawan Sukhpal verma 98884-33533
1 I Evs EVS Explorer-1
2 II Evs EVS Explorer-2
3 I Maths  Maths Star-1
4 II Maths  Maths Star-2
5 III Maths  Maths Star-3
6 IV Maths Junior Maths -4
7 V Maths Junior Maths-5
8 VI Hindi Vatika Hindi class-6
9 VII Hindi Vatika Hindi class-7
10 VIII Hindi Vatika Hindi class-8
14 VI Hindi Vyakaran Bharati Bhag-6
15 VII Hindi Vyakaran Bharati Bhag-7
16 VIII Hindi Vyakaran Bharati Bhag-8
11 VI Sst. Our world then and now-3 class-6

12 VII Sst. Our world then and now-3 class-7

13 VIII Sst. Our world then and now-3 class-8

1 I Drawing Art & Craft
2 I Computer IT Planet-Code-AI-1

3 II Computer IT Planet-Code-AI-2

4 II Drawing Art & Craft

5 III Computer IT Planet-Code AI-3

6 III Drawing Art & Craft

7 IV Computer IT Planet-Code -AI-4

8 IV Drawing Art & Craft

9 V Computer IT Planet- Drone-AI-5

10 V Drawing Art & Craft

11 VI Computer IT Planet Code AI Plus-6
12 VII Computer IT Planet Code AI Plus-7



13 VIII Computer IT Planet Code AI Plus-8
1 I Coursebook The English Channel-1

2 I Practice Book The English Channel-1

3 I Grammar The Grammarite -1

4 I G.K. The Knowledge Bee Grade-1

5 II Coursebook The English Channel-2

6 II Practice Book The English Channel-2

7 II Grammar The Grammarite-2

8 II G.K. The Knowledge Bee Grade-2

9 III Coursebook The English Channel-3

10 III Practice Book The English Channel-3

11 III Grammar The Grammarite-3

12 III G.K. The Knowledge Bee Grade-3

13 IV Coursebook The English Channel-4

14 IV Practice Book The English Channel-4

15 IV Grammar The Grammarite-4

16 IV G.K. The Knowledge Bee Grade-4

17 V Coursebook The English Channel-5

18 V Practice Book The English Channel-5

19 V Grammar The Grammarite-5

20 V G.K. The Knowledge Bee Grade-5

21 VI G.K. Knowledge Bee-6

22 VII G.K. Knowledge Bee-7

23 VIII G.K. Knowledge Bee-8

24 VI English The New English Channel A multi-skill course in English coursebook-6

25 VII English The New English Channel A multi-skill course in English coursebook-7

26 VIII English The New English Channel A multi-skill course in English coursebook-8

27 VI English The Grammarite Book -6

28 VII English The Grammarite Book -7

29 VIII English The Grammarite Book -8



30 VI Science Science Marvel A Complete Learning Programme in Science -6

31 VII Science Science Marvel A Complete Learning Programme in Science -7

32 VIII Science Science Marvel A Complete Learning Programme in Science -8

33 VI Maths Maths Marvel A course in Mathematics Book-6

34 VII Maths Maths Marvel A course in Mathematics Book-7

35 VIII Maths Maths Marvel A course in Mathematics Book-8

1 I Hindi Sonakshi hindi Path Mala Grade-1

2 II Hindi Sonakshi hindi Path Mala Grade-2

3 III Hindi Sonakshi hindi Path Mala Grade-3

4 IV Hindi Sonakshi hindi Path Mala Grade-4

5 V Hindi Sonakshi hindi Path Mala Grade-5

6 I Punjabi Shabad Bodh

7 II Punjabi Guntass Kirna Part 0

8 III Punjabi Guntass Kirna PART 3

9 IV Punjabi Guntass Kirna Part 4

10 IV Punjabi 
Grammar

Gyan Kumbh Punjabi Vyakaran PART 4

11 V Punjabi Guntass Kirna Part 5

12 V Punjabi 
Grammar

Gyan Kumbh Punjabi Vyakaran Part 5

13 VI Punjabi Guntass Chetana Punjabi Path – Pustak  -6

14 VII Punjabi Guntass Chetana Punjabi Path – Pustak  -7

15 VIII Punjabi Guntass Chetana Punjabi Path – Pustak  -8

16 VI Punjabi Guntass Gyan Sagar Punjabi Viyakaran Te Lekh Rachana wali -6

17 VII Punjabi Guntass Gyan Sagar Punjabi Viyakaran Te Lekh Rachana wali -7

18 VIII Punjabi Guntass Gyan Sagar Punjabi Viyakaran Te Lekh Rachana wali -8

19 IX Punjabi Guntass  Punjabi Viyakaran Te Lekh Rachana -9

20 X Punjabi Guntass  Punjabi Viyakaran Te Lekh Rachana -10

1 VI Science Together with science Lab Practical -6

2 VII Science Together with science Lab Practical -7

3 VIII Science Together with science Lab Practical -8



4 IX Science Together with science Lab Practical(Phy.Chem.Bio) 3 Books combine -9

5 X Science Together with science Lab Practical(Phy.Chem.Bio) 3 Books combine -10

6 XI Science Together with Chemistry Lab Practical -11

7 XII Science Together with Chemistry Lab Practical -12

8 XI Science Together with Biology Lab Practical -11

9 XII Science Together with Biology Lab Practical -12

10 XI Science Together with Physics Lab Practical -11

11 XII Science Together with Physics Lab Practical -12

12 VI Maths Together with Mathematics Lab Practical -6

13 VII Maths Together with Mathematics Lab Practical -7

14 VIII Maths Together with Mathematics Lab Practical -8

15 IX Maths Together with Mathematics-Lab Practical-9
16 X Maths Together with Mathematics-Lab Practical-10
17 XI Maths Together with Mathematics-Lab Practical-11
18 XII Maths Together with Mathematics-Lab Practical-12

19 1 English Together with English(Only Pow)-9
20 2 English Together with English(Only Pow)-10

21 3 English Together with English(Only Pow)-11

22 4 English Together with English(Only Pow)-12

1 XI Punjabi Golden Punjabi Viyakaran Te Likhat Rachna-(XI-XII)New Adtion

2 XII Punjabi Golden  Punjabi Viyakaran Te Likhat Rachna-(XI-XII)New Adtion

1 VI Drawing Art Ustav(A Book of  Art & Craft)-6

2 VII Drawing Art Ustav(A Book of  Art & Craft)-7

3 VIII Drawing Art Ustav(A Book of  Art & Craft)-8

1 VI Sanskrit Revised Ed. Nai Deep Manika Sarswati -6

2 VII Sanskrit Revised Ed. Nai Deep Manika Sarswati -7

3 VIII Sanskrit Revised Ed. Nai Deep Manika Sarswati -8

1 I Moral Values The Inner Circle-1

2 II Moral Values The Inner Circle-1

3 III Hindi 
Grammar

Kanak hindi Vyakaran evam rachna -3



4 III SSt Go For Social Studies-3

5 III Moral Values The Inner Circle-1

6 IV Hindi 
Grammar

Kanak hindi Vyakaran evam rachna -4

7 IV SSt Go For Social Studies-4

8 IV Moral Values The Inner Circle-1

9 V Hindi 
Grammar

Kanak hindi Vyakaran evam rachna -5

10 V SSt Go For Social Studies-5

11 V Moral Values The Inner Circle-1

12 VI Moral Values The Inner Circle -6 A book of Moral Values and Life Skills
13 VII Moral Values The Inner Circle -7 A book of Moral Values and Life Skills
14 VIII Moral Values The Inner Circle -8 A book of Moral Values and Life Skills

15 IX
Hindi 
Grammar Mili Hindi Viyakaran aur Rachna Course-A-9

16 X
Hindi 
Grammar Mili Hindi Viyakaran aur Rachna Course-A-10

17 IX Computer Information Technology-(402)Skill course-9
18 X Computer Information Technology-(402)Skill course-10

1 III G.Science My Big Book of Science 3

2 IV G.Science My Big Book of Science 4

3 V G.Science My Big Book of Science 5

1 P.Nry English Alphabet Reader

2 P.Nry Maths Go for Number

3 P.Nry G.K My First Picture Dictionary

4 P.Nry Drawing Happy Faces(A)

1 Nry Zoom Plus PreSchool-1

2 L.K.G Zoom Plus PreSchool-2

3 U.K.G Zoom Plus PreSchool-3


